

Name of Work-

Situation of Work-

Agency by which work is executed-

Date of Measurement-

No. and date of agreement

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurement relating to each work)

of the measurement relating to each work					Contents of area
Particulars	Details of actual measurement				
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work: - Construction of road from Maksubpur to Jagdishpur Dham tola under Hagehat block.					
Name of Agency: - Alok Kumar.					
Agreement NO - 94/SAD/2020-21 MMUSY(SC)					
Date of commencement (as per w/order): - 29/12/2020					
Date of completion (as per w/order): - 28/09/2021					
Estimated Cos - - Rs. 4434798.00					
Agreement value -Rs. 3894485.00					
Rate quoted @ 11.71% below.					
<u>Item No-01 Construction of Benchmark pillars</u>					
				E/I	
				L x L = 1 No.	
				Total = 1 No.	
<u>Item NO-02 Construction of reference pillars</u>					
				E/I	
				L x 2 = 2 Nos.	
				Total = 2 Nos.	
<u>Item No-03 Clearing & grubbing road/land</u>					
				E/I	
				5 x 30.00 m x 3.50 m (w) = 525.00 m ²	
				2 x 30.00 m x 4.00 m (w) = 240.00 m ²	
				3 x 30.00 m x 3.80 m (w) = 342.00 m ²	
				Total = 1107.00 m ²	
					= 0.111 Ha

8/11/2023
19/04/23
JE

Continuation

Selgniorage Fee.

9

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
E/W (Soil) =	625.02 m ³	23.78	0.10		1486.00
G.S.B.					
3mm to 26.5mm	50.91 m ³	458.22	0.10		2333.00
26.5mm to 47.5mm	65.45 m ³	439.76	0.10		3271.00
2.36mm & below	29.10 m ³	150.80	0.10		439.00
WBM G.S.B.					
3mm to 22.4mm	105.52 m ³	458.22	0.10		4835.00
Stone Screening	20.95 m ³	345.52	0.20		724.00
C.C.P.					
G.S.B. stone chips	161.00 m ³	528.14	0.10		8503.00
Coarse sand	80.50 m ³	150.80	0.10		1214.00
				Total =	Rs 22805.00

1st on A/c of Final Bill dt. 20/08/2023

Name of work: - Construction of road from
Makudpur to Jagdishpur Dham tola.

Agency: - Alok Kumar.

Agreement NO - 94/SBD/2020-21 MMUSY(SC)

Date of commencement (as per w/order): - 29/12/2020

Date of completion (as per w/order): - 28/09/2021

Date of actual completion: - 03/07/2023

ABSTRACT OF COST.

Item No-01	Construction of working Benchmarks - - - E/I Qty. 1/P-01 of TMB.
1 No @ Rs. 4139.00 each =	Rs 4139.00
Item No-02	Construction of reference
Total Rs. 4139.00	

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work: -			B.F = R.		4139.00
pillars - - -			E/I		
Qty V/P- 01 of TMB					
2 Nos @ Rs. 1900.64 each = Rs.					3801.00
<u>Item NO-03</u> Clearing & grubbing					
road land - - -			E/I		
Qty V/P. 01 of TMB.					
0.111 Ha @ Rs. 52970.33 Per ha = Rs.					5880.00
<u>Item No-05</u> Construction of embankment with materials obtained - - -			E/I		
Lead upto 100m.					
121.50 m ³ V/P- 02 of TMB.					
11.02 m ³ V/P. 07 of TMB					
132.52 m ³ @ Rs. 190.36 Per m ³ = Rs.					25227.00
<u>Item No-06</u> Construction of embankment with materials - E/I					
Lead upto 100 m					
283.50 m ³ V/P-02 of TMB.					
25.71 m ³ V/P-08 of TMB.					
309.21 m ³ @ Rs. 154.28 Per m ³ = Rs.					47705.00
<u>Item No-07</u> Construction of Subgrade & earthen shoulders with approved - - -			E/I		
Qty V/P-06 of TMB.					
157.92 m ³ @ Rs. 192.04 Per m ³ = Rs.					30327.00
Total = Rs. 117079.00					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			B.F = Rs.		117079.00
<u>Item No-08</u> Construction of G.S.B.					
Pty V/P-03 of TMB					
121.20 m ³ @ Rs. 2781.53 Per m ³ = Rs.					337121.00
<u>Item No-09</u> Providing laying & spreading of compacting of WBM with					
Pty V/P-04 of TMB.					
87.20 m ³ @ Rs. 3476.53 Per m ³ = Rs.					303153.00
<u>Item No-10</u> Construction of un-reinfor.					
cool C.C. Pavements - - - E/I					
Pty V/P-05 of TMB					
178.88 m ³ @ Rs. 7073.44 Per m ³ = Rs.					1265297.00
<u>Item No-12</u> RCC m-15 grade kilo-					
metre stone/local - - - E/I					
Ordinary kilometer stone.					
Pty V/P-05 of TMB.					
2 Nos @ Rs. 2236.33 Per Nos = Rs.					4473.00
<u>Item No-13</u> RCC m-15 grade kilomet-					
re stone/local - - - E/I					
200mm stone Precast.					
Pty V/P-06 of TMB.					
1 No. @ Rs. 614.27 each = Rs.					614.00
<u>Item No-14</u> Providing & fixing of typical					
manhole in form of - - - E/I					
Pty V/P-05 of TMB					
3 Nos @ Rs. 9584.45 each = Rs.					28753.00
Total = Rs.					2056490.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			B.F. = 29.		20564.90.00
<u>Item No-15</u>	Providing & fixing of retro reflectorised - - - E/I				
	600 mm eq. triangular				
	Qty VIP - 08 of TMB.				
	2 Nos @ Rs.	3641.75 each = Rs.			7283.00
<u>Item No-16</u>	Providing & fixing of retro reflectorised - - E/I				
	600 mm circle				
	Qty VIP - 08 of TMB.				
	2 Nos @ Rs.	4643.83 each = Rs.			9288.00
<u>Item No-17</u>	Providing & fixing of retro reflectorised - - E/I				
	600 mm x 450 mm rectangular				
	Qty VIP - 08 of TMB.				
	4 Nos @ Rs.	4550.21 each = Rs.			18201.00
<u>Item No-18</u>	RCC m-15 grade boundary pillars - - - E/I				
	Qty VIP - 03 of TMB				
	5 Nos @ Rs.	525.88 each = Rs.			2629.00
<u>Item No-19</u>	Road marking with hot applied thermoplastic compound - - - E/I				
	Qty VIP. 06 of TMB.				
	59.10 m ² @ Rs.	808.51 Per m ² = Rs.			47783.00
		Total = Rs.			214674.00
					257001.00
Add	GST @ 12%		= (+) Rs.		
			Total = Rs.		2398675.00

Skum <u>25/08/23</u> JE	Guriga <u>25/08/23</u> AE	De De <u>25/8/23</u> EE
-------------------------------	---------------------------------	-------------------------------

Metal	=	242.83 m ³
Stone chips	=	161.00 m ³
Coarse/Local Sand	=	109.60 m ³
F ₁ (w Soil)	=	825.02 m ³

Blum
20/08/23
JE